

# AFFILIATE MARKETING PROGRAM FOR INFLUENCERS AND PARTNERS

## Become a Bliss AyurvedaHealth Ambassador!

Bliss Ayurveda invites all Natural Health Practitioners, Ayurveda Consultants, Yoga Teachers, Wellness influencers, chiropractors, social media influencers, content creators & bloggers to participate in our affiliate marketing program to create a Healthy Indian Society. The affiliate marketing program helps influencers and promoters to monetize their traffic and maximize their earnings by pitching our renowned and most trusted brand of Ayurvedic Products to their audiences.

## How does Bliss Ayurveda's Affiliate Program work?

As a branded social media influencer, you can share our Ayurvedic products with your audience on your social media account/handle. We shall provide customized tools for linking and monetizing the purchases made by the customers through your promotional activities.

## Who qualifies to participate in Bliss Ayurveda's Affiliate Marketing Program?

If you have a credible presence on any of the social media platforms like YouTube, Instagram, Facebook, LinkedIn etc. and a minimum of 2,000 subscribers/followers on your original social media account, then you are eligible to participate in our affiliate marketing program.

If you are a famous social media influencer in related fields like health, yoga, wellness, beauty, Ayurveda etc. then you may be better able to market our range of Ayurveda products as compared to others. However, this is not a mandatory condition to join our program.

#### What is the USP of joining hands with Bliss Ayurveda?

Bliss Ayurveda (P) Limited has a healing legacy of 18 years. It started in the year 2006 with a vision to take Ayurveda beyond Indian Boundaries and to help people become all around the globe to their Healthiest selves. Bliss Ayurveda is one of India's best and most trusted Ayurvedic products manufacturers and exporters to many European countries including Scandinavia, Russia and other CIS countries plus USA and South America.

# Bliss Ayurveda brings the wisdom and legacy of Ayurveda to the modern man with over 80 synergetic Ayurveda formulations

We offer a broad range of export -quality Ayurvedic products to our customers to select from. Our range of Ayurvedic products includes the following categories- Tablets, Syrup, Pain relief Oil and Chyawanprash type supplements, etc.

We provide the best quality, clean and quick acting products to our clients overseas and now introducing the same to Indian market. All products are very well tested for pesticides, microbiological contamination and are free from Heavy Metals.

We provide effective and prompt communication to our customers. We have a resourceful and efficient team that provides all the required information, product details and paperwork.

# Here are the steps that you need to follow as a social media influencer affiliate marketer:

- You need to have a dedicated social following or active online reach.
- You can send in your interest on the given email address. Once your profile is approved by our marketing team, you will be provided the login credentials for your affiliate account.
- On your affiliate account you will be able to monitor the sales.
- You will be paid 20% as a commission on the sales made with your account.

Payment settlement by Bliss Ayurveda is made 30 days after the fulfilment of the order in lumpsum after the 10th of every month to your bank account registered with us.

Bliss Ayurveda Affiliate Program offers a tremendous opportunity as a social media influencer to upscale your earnings and add credibility to your own branding by promoting our authentic and supreme quality Ayurvedic products. Sign up with us, recommend and share our products and maximize your earnings!

# Send your interest to info@blissayurveda.com or talk to us on 9711133683

